	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 20.54800 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LC-RA1212P1 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY VRLA 12V 12.0AH
KR-CH(2.5)L2X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 2500MAH NICAD
P-230CHF5X1 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 6.0V 2300 MAH NICAD
307404 Weidmuller  WBP-PG16 STOPPING PLUGS BR
950396 Weidmuller  TBF4A HINGED COVER
NFL-6632 Bud Industries  BOX FBRGLS 11.74X9.90X6.48" GRY
1200770000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 765015 S4E0
PJU201610HW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 20.5X16.7X11.0" GREY
FP45A52 Vector Electronics  PANEL FRONT 4.5X5.2 FOR EFP MOD
0152680483 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0210200938 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 23POS
H2BBG-10106-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048G/H1501TR 6"
MRJ0490DD-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE STRT CMR 49M
N007-150-GY Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 GRY 150'
223020-01 Qualtek  CORD 18AWG 2COND SPT-2
79234 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 5 COND 12AWG
E1002S.41.17 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/30BC UNSH CMR/CL3R
ATM-W187-M Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT WINGED
F221V1IN BK105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1" BK 5X4'
HSTT06-C5 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK GREEN .06"
SH721-3/16-50 Daburn Electronics  HEATSHRINK 3/16" 50FT
D1H6 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT WALL DIVIDER PVC
0903049 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 12A 24VDC
295-111-25709-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-AHUTL150C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 60VDC
0FLA03.5T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET IND T/D 3.5A 125V
1206SFP400F/32-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 4.0A 32V PT SMD 1206
04513.15NRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST NANO2 SMD 3.15A
067501.6DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
BK1/S500-125-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST 5X20 IEC
GBB-V-30-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 30A 250V FAST CER AXIAL
02191.25MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V 5X20MM SLO AXIAL
1.5KE22CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC AXIAL
P6KE440ARL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 376VWM 776VC DO15
1.5KE350C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 300VWM 506.1VC AXIAL
SMCG8.5AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMC
MXL1.5KE39CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC CASE1
MXLSMLJ11A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO214AB
MXSMCG150AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO215AB
SMAJ5.0HE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMA
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  keywords
	    	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  E-T-A
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  pdf
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  datasheet
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  price
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F513-P7T1-W02F-20A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .